Partienplan
Wallis - B 1

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette

1 DC Goms3 Bull's Eye Bar

2 DC Goms 2 Bull's Eye Bar

3 Dart Team Ljubi Ljubi's Billiard

4 Wild Indians Simplon Rest.

5 DC Gampel Schmiedstube Rest.
6 Mascotte Mascotte Club

Nr. Team-Name

OO WNPE

Mascotte

Vorrunde
Runde
1

DC Goms 3
DC Goms 2
Dart Team Ljubi
Wild Indians
DC Gampel

Heim-Team

DC Goms 3
Dart Team Ljubi
DC Gampel
Mascotte

DC Goms 3
Dart Team Ljubi
Wild Indians
DC Goms 2
Mascotte

Dart Team Ljubi
DC Gampel

DC Goms 2
Mascotte

Wild Indians
DC Gampel

Ruckrunde

6

10

DC Goms 2
Wild Indians
Mascotte

Wild Indians
DC Gampel

DC Goms 2

DC Goms 3

DC Gampel
Dart Team Ljubi
DC Goms 3
Wild Indians
Mascotte

DC Goms 3

DC Goms 2
Dart Team Ljubi

Kapitan

Klasse:

Strasse

Furkastr.
Furkastr.

Weingartenstr. 3

Bahnhofstr. 16
Zur Mihle 6
Dorfplatz

Salzmann, Rainer
Piske, Enrico

Schweizer, Peter

Pianzola, Jan
Kaufmann, Daniel
Hosennen, Orlando

Gast-Team

DC Goms 2
Wild Indians
Mascotte

Wild Indians
DC Gampel

DC Goms 2

DC Goms 3

DC Gampel
Dart Team Ljubi
DC Goms 3
Wild Indians
Mascotte

DC Goms 3

DC Goms 2
Dart Team Ljubi

DC Goms 3
Dart Team Ljubi
DC Gampel
Mascotte

DC Goms 3
Dart Team Ljubi
Wild Indians
DC Goms 2
Mascotte

Dart Team Ljubi
DC Gampel

DC Goms 2
Mascotte

Wild Indians
DC Gampel

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort

3998 Gluringen
3998 Gluringen

3904 Naters
3904 Naters

3945 Gampel
3925 Gréachen

Telefon

079 595 18 75
078 8114973
077 21190 38
076 338 51 57
079 659 04 87
079417 58 39

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2013
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

027 973 40 88
027 973 40 88
027 923 33 66
079 449 06 36
027 9321105
0794134475

Handy

079595 18 75
078 81149 73
077 21190 38
076 338 51 57
079 659 04 87
079 417 58 39

Termin

06.09.2013
06.09.2013
12.09.2013
17.09.2013
13.09.2013
13.09.2013
26.09.2013
24.09.2013
24.09.2013
27.09.2013
03.10.2013
01.10.2013
08.10.2013
10.10.2013
10.10.2013

15.10.2013
17.10.2013
15.10.2013
24.10.2013
24.10.2013
22.10.2013
25.10.2013
31.10.2013
25.10.2013
08.11.2013
07.11.2013
24.12.2013
15.11.2013
12.11.2013
15.11.2013

Freitag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
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